
MUTHU 
BEN DORAN HOTEL
Tyndrum, Scotland

Estimated Temperatures

Jan to Mar
Apr to Jun
Jul to Sep

Oct to Dec

Min
-3°C

4°C

10°C

1°C

Max
6°C

15°C

21°C

15°C

Oban

Glasgow Airport

Glencoe Ski Centre

Inveraray Castle

Loch Lomond & The Trossachs
National Park

Loch Lomond

Fort William

36 miles

51.7 miles

19.1 miles

28.3 miles

39.2 miles

29 miles

46 milesACCOMMODATION

Single Room
Twin Room
Double
Triple Room

14
77
42
01

Things to Know
Distance to Places of Interest

Muthu Ben Doran
Tyndrum, Stirlingshire FK20 8RZ
T:  +44 1838 400373
E:  mbd.receptionmuthuhotelsmgm.com
      sales.uk2@muthuhotelsmgm.com
W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Among Alpine forests on the northern edge of Loch Lomond National Park, in 
Tyndrum, Muthu Ben Doran Hotel is tucked away in its own private seven-acre 
garden. It boasts a stunning mountain vista. The dining room and lounges are 
located on the top �oor of the hotel, which gives guests wonderful views of the 
surrounding natural beauty. The design of the spacious bedrooms of the hotel is 
another example of a skilful and elegant touch.

Boasting spectacular views of lush green gardens and mountains, this highland 
hotel o�ers 134 stylish rooms with chic décor, modern furnishings and all the 
amenities you need for a comfortable stay. Whether you’re here for a romantic 
getaway or a special occasion, our accommodations promise to be above and 
beyond your expectations.

Heating

Writing Desk

Tea & Co�ee Making Facility

Flat Screen TV

Ensuite Bath

Hair Dryer

AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT
Liquid Soap & Lotion Dispenser



Table D'hotel (European)
Our restaurant in Muthu Ben Doran Hotel o�ers breakfast bu�et 

which contains a full hot cooked Scottish breakfast and 

a continental bu�et in a cosy and welcoming atmosphere. 

Our dinner bu�et contains 3 x starters + salad bar, 

3 x main courses and 3 x desserts.

HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES

• Designated Smoking Area

• Li�

• Daily Housekeeping

• Lounge

• Wake-Up Service

• Express Check-In/Check-Out

• 24-Hour Front Desk

RESTAURANT & BAR

Phone: +44 845 468 0164    I    Email: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com
MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India.

Muthu Ben Doran o�ers a perfect venue to celebrate weddings. 
It features a dining room and lounges on the top �oor to o�er 
guests spectacular views of the beautiful scenery. 

The bedrooms are extremely spacious and boast all the comforts 
you need to make your stay as relaxing as possible on your 
special day. With its sparkling exterior and serene nature in the 
backdrop, the Ben Doran o�ers the perfect setting for 
memorable wedding moments and photos to be cherished 
for a lifetime.

CONFERENCE & WEDDING FACILITIES


